

(West Bengal Act XIX of 2013- Bankura University Act, 2013) Main Campus, Bankura Block-II, P.O.: Purandarpur, Dist.: Bankura, Pin- 722155, West Bengal

Office of the Council for Undergraduate Studies in Arts & Science

Ref. No. BKU/FCUG/ 2/2022

NOTIFICATION

With reference to the notification, vide Ref. No. RO/BKU/46/2022, dated 31st January, by the Registrar, Bankura University the classes of 4th Semester for Under-Graduate Programmes in Santali Vernacular under the aegis of Centre for Santali Studies will commence from 10th February, 2022.

Sd/-Secretary Council for U.G. Studies

Ref. No. BKU/FCUG/ 2(6)/2022

Date: 02.02.2022

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to: -

1. The Registrar, Bankura University

2. Dean (Officiating) of the Post Graduate Studies in Arts, Law etc.

3. Co-ordinator, Santali Centre Arts & Science at Santali Medium in Santali Vernacular, Bankura University

4. Controller of Examinations, Bankura University

5. System Administrator, Bankura University to upload the notice in the University website

6. The Secretary to the Vice Chancellor, Bankura University

7. Guard File

Sd/-Secretary Council for U.G. Studies



Date: 02. 02. 2022